
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
2024 

 
Tues., Sept. 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Sept. 14      9:30 a.m.  Wounded Warrior Golf Scramble 
       Rolling Meadows Golf Course, Junction City 
 
Tues., Sept. 24     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct 1      5:00-7:00 p.m. Great Bend Chamber After Hours   
       Hosted by Barton CC at Camp Aldrich 
 
Tues., Oct. 8      4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 22      4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 12     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 26     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Dec. 6 -         TBD   KACC Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., Dec. 7      Labette Community College, Parsons, KS 
 
Tues., Dec. 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session & Regular Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 

2025 
 

Tues., Jan. 14     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Jan. 28     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb. 11     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb. 28     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 

KACC Upcoming events 
 
Friday, April 11, 2025 – PTK Recognition, Topeka, KS 
 
May 30-31, 2025 – Quarterly Meeting at Highland Community College, Atchison, KS Campus 


